
Date Day Start Time End time Town Event Elected Officials Location Address Event Sponsor (if available) Additional Details, if any

February

19-Feb Fri 8:30am 9:30am Burlington Eggs & Issues Area Legislators Virtual https://www.greaterburlington.com/living-here/events-calendar/eggs--issues---february-21/
19-Feb Fri Noon 1:00pm Fort Madison/Keokuk Lee County Legislative Luncheon Sen. Reichman, Rep. Graber, Rep. Mitchell Virtual https://iastate.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJIud--gqzkvH9AUT2U1Q98gpzdv1AETnD2_ Fort Madison & Keokuk Chambers of Commerce Registration Required
19-Feb Fri Noon 1:00pm New Hartford/Alden Town Hall Speaker Grassley, Sen. Sweeney Virtual EMAIL HERE TO REGISTER Registration Required
19-Feb Fri Noon 1:00pm Dubuque Lunch with Lindsay Rep. Lindsay James Virtual https://www.facebook.com/lindsayjamesIA Voting
19-Feb Fri 1:30pm 2:30pm Sheldon Public Forum Rep. Bush Pizza Ranch 104 North Runger Avenue
19-Feb Fri 3:00pm 4:00pm Fort Dodge Devine Intervention Radio Show Sen. Kraayenbrink KVFD - AM 1400 KVFD - AM 1400
20-Feb Sat 7:30am 9:00am Jefferson County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.fairfieldiowa.com/legislative-forum Fairfield Chamber of Commerce
20-Feb Sat 8:00am 9:30am Rock Rapids Eggs & Issues Sen. Whiting, Rep. Wills Forster Community Center 404 Main St
20-Feb Sat 8:30am 9:30am Albia Monroe County Legislative Forum Sen. Rozenboom, Rep. Brink Heritage Hall 19 Benton Avenue
20-Feb Sat 9:00am 10:00am Arlington Farm Bureau Town Hall Area Legislators Arlington Community Event Center 853 Main Street Buchanan, Clayton, and Fayette County Farm Bureaus
20-Feb Sat 9:30am 10:30am Nevada Town Hall Sen. Sweeney, Rep. Deyoe Virtual EMAIL HERE TO REGISTER Registration Required
20-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:00am Harlan Shelby County Legislative Coffee Sen. Schultz Shelby County Chamber of Commerce 1901 Hawkeye Avenue, Harlan Shelby County Farm Bureau
20-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:00am Harlan Virtual Legislative Coffee Rep. Holt Virtual https://www.facebook.com/events/3901577273233179
20-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:00am LeClaire Legislative Forum Sen. Cournoyer, Rep. Mommsen Virtual/What BBQ https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88947422507?pwd=S3g2dWNWZmd2WGFiQU9NR2lrTE0zUT09 Meeting ID: 889 4742 2507 Passcode: 3eywq7
20-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:00am Centerville Legislative Forum Sen. Rozenboom, Rep. Brink Chariton Valley Planning Center 308 N. 12th Street
20-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:00am Blue Grass Legislative Coffee Sen. Lofgren, Rep. Paustian Blue Grass Public Safety Building 606 W Mayne St
20-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:45am Cedar Rapids/Linn County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://lwvlinncounty.org/event/legislative-forum-virtual-february-20th-2021/ League of Women Voters - Linn County
20-Feb Sat 10:00am Noon Washington Washington Chamber Of Commerce Legislative Briefings Sens. Kinney, Reichman; Reps. Klein, Mitchell Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81042752375... Meeting ID: 810 4275 2375 Passcode: Chamber
20-Feb Sat 10:30am Noon Davenport Legislative Forum Rep. Kurth Virtual https://zoom.us/j/94798505287?pwd=M3JMOTB2ZzJhclhCOVZUUlZrdGRlQT09 Meeting ID: 947 9850 5287 / Passcode: 534049
20-Feb Sat 10:30am Noon Quad Cities Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://isea.zoom.us/j/99820540552
22-Feb Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
22-Feb Mon 7:00pm 8:00pm Sioux County Plain Conversation Leader Prichard Virtual https://www.facebook.com/siouxcountydemocrats/ Sioux County Democrats
23-Feb Tue 11:00am 1:00pm Council Bluffs Legislative Overview Leadership of House and Senate Virtual - Chamber members only https://www.councilbluffsiowa.com/events/details/legislative-overview-1976?calendarMonth=2021-02-01 Google, Veridian Credit Union Council Bluffs Chamber members only
23-Feb Tue 6:30pm 7:30pm Polk & Dallas Counties Legislative Forum Speaker Grassley The Machine Shed 11151 Hickman Rd, Urbandale Capitol Region Republican Women
23-Feb Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg
26-Feb Fri Noon 1:00pm Council Bluffs 2021 Legislative Coffee Area Legislators Virtual https://www.councilbluffsiowa.com/events/details/legislative-coffee-1904 Veridian Credit Union
26-Feb Fri Noon 1:00pm Dubuque Lunch with Lindsay Rep. Lindsay James Virtual https://www.facebook.com/lindsayjamesIA
26-Feb Fri 1:00pm 2:00pm Fort Dodge Eggs & Issues Area Legislators Virtual https://www.youtube.com/user/GreaterFortDodge
26-Feb Fri 2:30pm 3:30pm Iowa City Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://iowacityareabusinesspartnership.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/Qra13K4r?sourceTypeId=Website GreenState Credit Union, IBEW Local 405
26-Feb Fri 3:00pm 4:00pm Fort Dodge Devine Intervention Radio Show Sen. Kraayenbrink KVFD - AM 1400 KVFD - AM 1400
26-Feb Fri 3:00pm 4:00pm Cedar Rapids Public Policy Discussion Area Legislators Zoom https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcpcOmhqDwvH9PmXzah-SKWQT2R25DKLOqq
26-Feb Fri 4:30pm 6:30pm Cedar Valley Cedar Valley Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.facebook.com/cvlforum Education
26-Feb Fri 5:00pm 6:00pm Fort Dodge Eggs & Issues Rep. Ann Meyer Virtual https://www.youtube.com/user/GreaterFortDodge
27-Feb Sat 8:00am 9:00am Shenandoah Legislative Forum Rep. Dolecheck Memorial Armory basement 423 W. Thomas Avenue
27-Feb Sat 8:30am 9:30am Oskaloosa Eggs & Issues Sen. Rozenboom, Rep Hite, Rep Brink Virtual https://www.facebook.com/MahaskaChamber
27-Feb Sat 9:00am 10:30am Spencer Eggs & Issues Area Legislators Spencer Chamber of Commerce 101 West 5th Street
27-Feb Sat 9:30am 11:00am Clinton/DeWitt 2021 Virtual Legislative Coffee Sen. Cournoyer, Rep. Mommsen, Rep. Wolfe Virtual https://www.dewittiowa.org/ Clinton Area Chamber of Commerce and DeWitt Chamber & Development Co
27-Feb Sat 9:30am 11:30am Johnson County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://lwvjc.org/calendar/ League of Women Voters - Johnson County Environment
27-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:00am Clarinda Legislative Forum Rep. Dolecheck Glenn Miller Birthplace Museum 122 W Clark Street
27-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:00am Harlan Virtual Legislative Coffee Rep. Holt Virtual https://www.facebook.com/events/2925848284309616
27-Feb Sat 10:00am 11:31am Sioux City LWVSC Legislative Town Hall Area Legislators Sioux City Public Museum 607 4th Street League of Women Voters Sioux City
27-Feb Sat 10:00am Noon Urbandale February Talk with Officials Sen. Zaun, Rep. Forbes Virtual/Urbandale Chamber https://members.dsmpartnership.com/events/details/february-talk-with-officials-02-27-2021-58996 In person limited for social distancing, unlimited virtual
27-Feb Sat 1:00pm 2:00pm Mount Ayr Legislative Forum Rep. Dolecheck Ringgold County Courthouse 109 W Madison Street

March

1-Mar Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
2-Mar Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg
5-Mar Fri 11:30am 1:00pm Ames Legislative Session Update Area Legislators Virtual https://web.ameschamber.com/events/Legislative-Session-Update-3054/register?entityDomainId=4&secure=True
6-Mar Sat 8:00am 9:00am Guthrie Center Legislative Coffees Sen. Chapman, Rep. Sorensen Guthrie Center Farm Bureau 203 N 4th St
6-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:00am Grinnell March Legislative Coffee Sen. Driscoll, Rep. Maxwell Virtual Register Here Grinnell League of Women Voters Registration Required
6-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:00am Linn County Zoom Town Hall Sen. Mathis, Rep. Donahue, Rep. Gjerde Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81126911786?pwd=ZWtjRXF6NE1pVWR3OVhCZFJZS3prQT09 Meeting ID: 811 2691 1786 Passcode: cY6bAC
6-Mar Sat 10:00am 11:00am Carroll Legislative Forum Sen. Williams, Rep. Best Virtual https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCb7hVoClBob56XyKgdycRHA Carroll Chamber of Commerce
6-Mar Sat 10:00am 11:00am Greenfield Legislative Coffees Sen. Chapman, Rep. Sorensen The Corner Coffee Shop 284 Public Square
8-Mar Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
9-Mar Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg

12-Mar Fri 11:30am 1:00pm Ankeny March Legislative Update Sen. Whitver, Rep. Landon, Rep. Gobble Ankeny Kirkendall Public Library 1250 S.W. District Drive Veridian Credit Union
12-Mar Fri 4:30pm 6:30pm Cedar Valley Cedar Valley Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.facebook.com/cvlforum Healthcare
13-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:00am Altoona Coffee Chat with Brian & Zach Sen. Nunn, Rep. Lohse Virtual https://www.facebook.com/events/1044923585984946
13-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:30am Creston Legislative Coffee (Union, Cass, Adams counties) Sen. Shipley, Rep. Moore Virtual http://www.crestoniowachamber.com/calendar-of-events/
15-Mar Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
16-Mar Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg
19-Mar Fri Noon 1:00pm Fort Madison/Keokuk Lee County Legislative Luncheon Sen. Reichman, Rep. Graber, Rep. Mitchell Virtual Fort Madison & Keokuk Chambers of Commerce Registration Required
20-Mar Sat 7:30am 9:00am Jefferson County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.fairfieldiowa.com/legislative-forum Fairfield Chamber of Commerce
20-Mar Sat 8:30am 9:30am Albia Monroe County Legislative Forum Sen. Rozenboom, Rep. Brink Heritage Hall 19 Benton Avenue
20-Mar Sat 9:00am 10:00am Arlington Farm Bureau Town Hall Area Legislators Arlington Community Event Center 853 Main Street Buchanan, Clayton, and Fayette County Farm Bureaus
20-Mar Sun 9:00am 10:30am Spencer Eggs & Issues Area Legislators City Hall/Live on SMU https://smunet.net/communications/cable/channel-3/
20-Mar Sat 10:00am 11:00am Harlan Shelby County Legislative Coffee Sen. Schultz, Rep. Holt Shelby County Chamber of Commerce 1901 Hawkeye Avenue, Harlan Town & Country Credit Union
20-Mar Sat 10:00am 11:00am Centerville Legislative Forum Sen. Rozenboom, Rep. Brink Chariton Valley Planning Center 308 N. 12th Street
20-Mar Sat 10:00am Noon Washington Washington Chamber Of Commerce Legislative Briefings Sens. Kinney, Reichman; Reps. Klein, Mitchell Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81042752375... Meeting ID: 810 4275 2375 Passcode: Chamber
20-Mar Sat 10:30am 11:45am Cedar Rapids/Linn County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://lwvlinncounty.org/event/legislative-forum-virtual-march-20th-2021/ League of Women Voters - Linn County
20-Mar Sat TBD TBD Princeton Legislative Forum Sen. Cournoyer Go Fish Marina Bar and Grill 411 River Drive
22-Mar Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
23-Mar Tue 6:30pm 7:30pm Polk & Dallas Counties Legislative Forum Rep. Lohse The Machine Shed 11151 Hickman Rd, Urbandale Capitol Region Republican Women
23-Mar Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg
26-Mar Fri 11:30am 1:00pm Ames Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://web.ameschamber.com/events/Legislative-Forum-3055/register?entityDomainId=4&secure=True
26-Mar Fri Noon 1:00pm Council Bluffs 2021 Legislative Coffee Area Legislators Virtual https://www.councilbluffsiowa.com/events/details/legislative-coffee-1905 Veridian Credit Union
26-Mar Fri Noon 1:00pm Marshall County Friday Forum Sen. Edler, Rep. Cahill, Rep. Fisher Virtual
26-Mar Fri 1:00pm 2:00pm Fort Dodge Eggs & Issues Area Legislators Virtual https://www.youtube.com/user/GreaterFortDodge
26-Mar Fri 2:30pm 3:30pm Iowa City Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://iowacityareabusinesspartnership.growthzoneapp.com/ap/Events/Register/Qra13K4r?sourceTypeId=Website GreenState Credit Union, IBEW Local 405
26-Mar Fri 4:30pm 6:30pm Cedar Valley Cedar Valley Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.facebook.com/cvlforum Environment
27-Mar Sat 8:00am 10:00am Rock Rapids Eggs & Issues Sen. Whiting, Rep. Wills Forster Community Center 405 S. 2nd Avenue, Rock Rapids
27-Mar Sat 8:30am 9:30am Oskaloosa Eggs & Issues Sen. Rozenboom, Rep Hite, Rep Brink Virtual https://www.facebook.com/MahaskaChamber
27-Mar Sat 9:30am 11:00am Clinton/DeWitt 2021 Virtual Legislative Coffee Sen. Cournoyer, Rep. Mommsen, Rep. Wolfe Virtual https://www.dewittiowa.org/ Clinton Area Chamber of Commerce and DeWitt Chamber & Development Co
27-Mar Sat 9:30am 11:30am Johnson County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://lwvjc.org/calendar/ League of Women Voters - Johnson County
27-Mar Sat 10:00am 11:00am Walcott Legislative Coffee Sen. Lofgren, Rep. Paustian Walcott American Legion 121 Bryant Street
27-Mar Sat 10:00am Noon Urbandale March Talk with Officials Sen. Zaun, Rep. Forbes Virtual/Urbandale Chamber https://members.dsmpartnership.com/events/details/march-talk-with-officials-03-27-2021-58997 In person limited for social distancing, unlimited virtual
27-Mar Sat 10:30am Noon Quad Cities Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual  https://isea.zoom.us/j/98117286171
29-Mar Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
30-Mar Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg

April

3-Apr Sat 8:00am 9:00am Guthrie Center Legislative Coffees Sen. Chapman, Rep. Sorensen Guthrie Center Farm Bureau 203 N 4th St
3-Apr Sat 9:00am 10:00am Grinnell April Legislative Coffee Sen. Driscoll, Rep. Maxwell Virtual Register Here Grinnell League of Women Voters Registration Required
3-Apr Sat 10:00am 11:00am Greenfield Legislative Coffees Sen. Chapman, Rep. Sorensen The Corner Coffee Shop 284 Public Square
5-Apr Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
6-Apr Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg
9-Apr Fri 4:30pm 6:30pm Cedar Valley Cedar Valley Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.facebook.com/cvlforum Criminal Justice

10-Apr Sat 9:00am 10:00am Altoona Coffee Chat with Brian & Zach Sen. Nunn, Rep. Lohse Virtual https://www.facebook.com/events/1044923585984946
10-Apr Sat 9:00am 10:30am Creston Legislative Coffee (Union, Cass, Adams counties) Sen. Shipley, Rep. Moore Virtual http://www.crestoniowachamber.com/calendar-of-events/
10-Apr Sat 10:00am 11:00am Carroll Legislative Forum Sen. Williams, Rep. Best Virtual https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCb7hVoClBob56XyKgdycRHA Carroll Chamber of Commerce
12-Apr Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
13-Apr Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg

2021 Legislative Forums

  Cancellations sometimes happen at the last minute due to weather and technology. Check registration requirements before virtual events. 
New items this week in red.



16-Apr Fri Noon 1:00pm Fort Madison/Keokuk Lee County Legislative Luncheon Sen. Reichman, Rep. Graber, Rep. Mitchell Virtual Fort Madison & Keokuk Chambers of Commerce Registration Required
17-Apr Sat 7:30am 9:00am Jefferson County Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.fairfieldiowa.com/legislative-forum Fairfield Chamber of Commerce
17-Apr Sat 9:00am 10:00am Linn County Zoom Town Hall Sen. Mathis, Rep. Donahue, Rep. Gjerde Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81126911786?pwd=ZWtjRXF6NE1pVWR3OVhCZFJZS3prQT09 Meeting ID: 811 2691 1786 Passcode: cY6bAC
17-Apr Sat 9:30am 11:00am Clinton/DeWitt 2021 Virtual Legislative Coffee Sen. Cournoyer, Rep. Mommsen, Rep. Wolfe Virtual https://www.dewittiowa.org/ Clinton Area Chamber of Commerce and DeWitt Chamber & Development Co
17-Apr Sat 10:00am 11:00am Harlan Shelby County Legislative Coffee Sen. Schultz, Rep. Holt Shelby County Chamber of Commerce 1901 Hawkeye Avenue, Harlan
17-Apr Sat 10:00am Noon Washington Washington Chamber Of Commerce Legislative Briefings Sens. Kinney, Reichman; Reps. Klein, Mitchell Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81042752375... Meeting ID: 810 4275 2375 Passcode: Chamber
17-Apr Sat 10:30am Noon Quad Cities Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://isea.zoom.us/j/95934500614
19-Apr Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
20-Apr Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg
23-Apr Fri 11:30am 1:00pm Ames Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://web.ameschamber.com/events/Legislative-Forum-3056/register?entityDomainId=4&secure=True
23-Apr Fri 12:00pm 1:30pm Council Bluffs Legislative Coffee Area Legislators Virtual https://www.councilbluffsiowa.com/events/details/legislative-coffee-1906?calendarMonth=2021-04-01&fbclid=IwAR1v1cDMyRzaQg5UgWPdz2Mr63T6o32bnqWfG9IOQB5JCyK5DCkfVMgSSYs
23-Apr Fri 4:30pm 6:30pm Cedar Valley Cedar Valley Legislative Forum Area Legislators Virtual https://www.facebook.com/cvlforum Wrap up
24-Apr Sat 10:00am Noon Urbandale April Talk with Officials Sen. Zaun, Rep. Forbes Virtual/Urbandale Chamber https://members.dsmpartnership.com/events/details/april-talk-with-officials-04-24-2021-58998 In person limited for social distancing, unlimited virtual
26-Apr Mon 8:00am 10:30am Des Moines Marti's Morning Coffee Rep. Anderson Grounds for Celebration 2709 Beaver Ave open-table gathering
27-Apr Tue 7:00pm 8:00pm Statewide Blue Statehouse Alert Various House Democrats Virtual https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwodOGupj0uEtIduBn1L85idVmb7chzAo53?fbclid=IwAR3uAk4VIVaV-nPfFYYsaO6k1ThZIhbzb18kQ9G5TGP5p-bpiDGDEpCl_kg
30-Apr Fri Noon 1:00pm Council Bluffs 2021 Legislative Coffee Area Legislators Virtual https://www.councilbluffsiowa.com/events/details/legislative-coffee-1906 Veridian Credit Union
30-Apr Fri 1:00pm 2:00pm Fort Dodge Eggs & Issues Area Legislators Virtual https://www.youtube.com/user/GreaterFortDodge

May

8-May Sat 9:00am 10:00am Altoona Coffee Chat with Brian & Zach Sen. Nunn, Rep. Lohse Virtual https://www.facebook.com/events/1044923585984946
21-May Fri 11:30am 1:00pm Ames Legislative Forum Session Wrap Up Area Legislators Virtual https://web.ameschamber.com/events/Legislative-Forum-Session-Wrap-Up-3057/register?entityDomainId=4&secure=True


